
Title First Last Dept Email Phone #

President April Ferrara ICU/CCU april.ferrara5621@gmail.com 856-693-5273 7a - 7p

Vice President Liz Hice 4TH FLOOR elizhice@gmail.com 856-340-1700 7a - 7p

Treasurer Michele Carey 5TH PEGAU WEST carey4612@aol.com 856-718-6088 7a - 7p

Secretary Colleen Kupsey PEDIATRICS ckupsey@gmail.com 856-381-7192 7a - 7p

Grievance Chair Tracy Cefaratti ICU/CCU tracycef5621@gmail.com 856-981-0160 7a - 7p

Staff Rep Aarti Patel HPAE apatel@hpae.org 856-546-8623 ext. 307

Title First Last Dept Email Phone # Hours

Unit Rep Ernestine Wing 5TH PEGAU WEST esw_08096@yahoo.com 856-905-8628 7a - 7p

Unit Rep Marge Lewis OPERATING ROOM maggiedoll11@gmail.com 609-332-0495 7a - 7p

Unit Rep Julia Carotenuto-Sutton CATH LAB rsutton1550@comcast.net 609-221-5564 7a - 7p

Unit Rep Sharon Weymiller 7 EAST 09211996@msn.com 609-970-5108 7a - 7p

Unit Rep Monique Parker ICU/CCU monique.l.parker@gmail.com 856-889-1449 7p - 7a

Unit Rep Donna Gardiner MICU donnagardiner@verizon.net 609-221-2567 7p - 7a

Unit Rep Marylou Marino PACU mwhaley445@comcast.net 856-297-6308 7p - 7a

Unit Rep Arthur Matthews MENTAL HEALTH kronkrn@hotmail.com 856-498-5831 7a - 7p
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